
PLACE Bogstad, Oslo, NORWAY DATE 17.sep.16

AIR TEMPERATURE 20°C WATER TEMPERATURE 16°C

TOTAL WOMEN
Place Bib Name Country Team name Year of birth Gender Time SWIM BIKE KAYAK RUN

1 4 Lisa Teichert GER Wsc Heidelberg 1991 F 03:26:35 00:21:52 6. 01:30:28 13. 00:43:12 9. 00:51:04 16.

2 24 Kristin Landmark NOR 1963 F 03:59:53 00:36:57 24. 01:44:07 21. 00:44:08 12. 00:53:37 18.

3 16 Veronika Danisova SVK Dunajklub Kamzik Bratislava 1993 F 04:33:16 00:29:01 20. 01:54:07 24. 00:48:34 18. 01:21:34 24.

TOTAL MEN
Place Bib Name Country Team name Year of birth Gender Time SWIM BIKE KAYAK RUN

1 5 Stefan Teichert GER Wsc Heidelberg 1980 M 02:57:50 00:19:03 1. 01:18:06 1. 00:38:54 5. 00:41:47 5.

2 20 Ferenc Csima HUN 1972 M 03:02:26 00:19:09 2. 01:21:04 5. 00:33:46 1. 00:48:27 13.

3 6 Kristian Sæterhaug NOR Trondheim Brannkorps 1979 M 03:03:24 00:25:02 14. 01:18:20 2. 00:41:50 8. 00:38:12 2.

4 3 Felix Breitschädel AUT 1979 M 03:03:56 00:23:24 8. 01:19:17 3. 00:43:49 11. 00:37:26 1.

5 7 Leos Rousavy CZE 1976 M 03:05:54 00:21:05 4. 01:21:29 6. 00:41:01 6. 00:42:18 6.

6 18 Sverre Petlund NOR 1960 M 03:10:35 00:24:58 13. 01:21:37 7. 00:38:46 4. 00:45:14 11.

7 26 Mathias Hamar NOR 1990 M 03:14:35 00:21:17 5. 01:34:10 15. 00:35:25 2. 00:43:43 8.

8 9 Håkon Sitre NOR 1974 M 03:15:49 00:23:32 9. 01:20:57 4. 00:47:29 17. 00:43:52 9.

9 10 Ole Asbjørn Solberg NOR 1965 M 03:17:24 00:24:26 12. 01:22:24 8. 00:44:27 13. 00:46:08 12.

10 21 Per-Gunnar Mustad NOR 1972 M 03:21:03 00:23:37 10. 01:35:19 16. 00:43:15 10. 00:38:51 3.

11 28 Brynjar Skjærli NOR 1978 M 03:22:48 00:23:53 11. 01:28:20 11. 00:45:26 16. 00:45:09 10.

12 22 Knut B. Engebretsen NOR Overtoppen 1960 M 03:23:41 00:30:45 22. 01:26:44 9. 00:44:51 14. 00:41:21 4.

13 25 Kjetil Landmark NOR Overtoppen 1961 M 03:26:29 00:25:23 15. 01:29:50 12. 00:41:17 7. 00:49:30 15.

14 15 Morten Sjursen NOR 1969 M 03:31:52 00:20:12 3. 01:37:30 19. 00:44:51 15. 00:49:20 14.

15 13 Erlend Sjøberg NOR 1979 M 03:36:31 00:25:32 16. 01:27:54 10. 01:00:23 23. 00:42:42 7.

16 29 Karl Anders Sletsjøe NOR 1992 M 03:41:16 00:23:07 7. 01:36:10 18. 00:38:39 3. 01:03:20 22.

17 2 Petr Mejzlík CZE TJ Spartak Trebic 1959 M 03:50:09 00:25:53 17. 01:33:19 14. 00:51:34 20. 00:59:22 20.

18 19 Asle Farestad NOR 1959 M 03:55:23 00:28:23 19. 01:42:45 20. 00:50:47 19. 00:53:29 17.

19 23 Trond Smestad NOR 1963 M 04:05:27 00:33:05 23. 01:35:47 17. 00:59:38 22. 00:56:57 19.

20 27 Kjetil Engja NOR Oslo Kommune Bedrifts Idretts Lag (BIL) 1955 M 04:11:53 00:30:21 21. 01:47:34 23. 00:53:17 21. 01:00:41 21.

21 17 Stein Terje Dahl NOR 1955 M 04:21:33 00:26:00 18. 01:46:38 22. 01:04:55 24. 01:04:00 23.

- 8 Anders Wenneberg NOR M DNS - - - -

- 1 Arild Aase Flobak NOR M DNS - - - -

- 11 Peter Appelt NOR M DNS - - - -

- 12 John Elwyn Jones NOR M DNS - - - -

- 14 Erik Krohn-Hansen NOR M DNS - - - -

TOTAL RELAY
Place Bib Name Country Team name Year of birth Gender Time SWIM BIKE KAYAK RUN

1. 30 OVERTOPPEN Lag NOR Overtoppen M 03:09:31 00:25:25 1. 01:26:18 1. 00:35:51 1. 00:41:56 1.
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MASTERS 60
Place Bib Name Country Team name Year of birth Gender Time SWIM BIKE KAYAK RUN

1 27 Kjetil Engja NOR Oslo Kommune Bedrifts Idretts Lag (BIL) 1955 M 04:11:53 00:30:21 2. 01:47:34 2. 00:53:17 1. 01:00:41 1.

2 17 Stein Terje Dahl NOR 1955 M 04:21:33 00:26:00 1. 01:46:38 1. 01:04:55 2. 01:04:00 2.

MASTER 50
Place Bib Name Country Team name Year of birth Gender Time SWIM BIKE KAYAK RUN

1 18 Sverre Petlund NOR 1960 M 03:10:35 00:24:58 2. 01:21:37 1. 00:38:46 1. 00:45:14 2.

2 10 Ole Asbjørn Solberg NOR 1965 M 03:17:24 00:24:26 1. 01:22:24 2. 00:44:27 3. 00:46:08 3.

3 22 Knut B. Engebretsen NOR Overtoppen 1960 M 03:23:41 00:30:45 6. 01:26:44 3. 00:44:51 4. 00:41:21 1.

4 25 Kjetil Landmark NOR Overtoppen 1961 M 03:26:29 00:25:23 3. 01:29:50 4. 00:41:17 2. 00:49:30 4.

5 2 Petr Mejzlík CZE TJ Spartak Trebic 1959 M 03:50:09 00:25:53 4. 01:33:19 5. 00:51:34 6. 00:59:22 7.

6 19 Asle Farestad NOR 1959 M 03:55:23 00:28:23 5. 01:42:45 7. 00:50:47 5. 00:53:29 5.

7 23 Trond Smestad NOR 1963 M 04:05:27 00:33:05 7. 01:35:47 6. 00:59:38 7. 00:56:57 6.

MASTER 40
Place Bib Name Country Team name Year of birth Gender Time SWIM BIKE KAYAK RUN

1 20 Ferenc Csima HUN 1972 M 03:02:26 00:19:09 1. 01:21:04 2. 00:33:46 1. 00:48:27 4.

2 7 Leos Rousavy CZE 1976 M 03:05:54 00:21:05 3. 01:21:29 3. 00:41:01 2. 00:42:18 2.

3 9 Håkon Sitre NOR 1974 M 03:15:49 00:23:32 4. 01:20:57 1. 00:47:29 5. 00:43:52 3.

4 21 Per-Gunnar Mustad NOR 1972 M 03:21:03 00:23:37 5. 01:35:19 4. 00:43:15 3. 00:38:51 1.

5 15 Morten Sjursen NOR 1969 M 03:31:52 00:20:12 2. 01:37:30 5. 00:44:51 4. 00:49:20 5.

ELITE
Place Bib Name Country Team name Year of birth Gender Time SWIM BIKE KAYAK RUN

1 5 Stefan Teichert GER Wsc Heidelberg 1980 M 02:57:50 00:19:03 1. 01:18:06 1. 00:38:54 3. 00:41:47 3.

2 6 Kristian Sæterhaug NOR Trondheim Brannkorps 1979 M 03:03:24 00:25:02 6. 01:18:20 2. 00:41:50 4. 00:38:12 2.

3 3 Felix Breitschädel AUT 1979 M 03:03:56 00:23:24 4. 01:19:17 3. 00:43:49 5. 00:37:26 1.

4 26 Mathias Hamar NOR 1990 M 03:14:35 00:21:17 2. 01:34:10 6. 00:35:25 1. 00:43:43 5.

5 28 Brynjar Skjærli NOR 1978 M 03:22:48 00:23:53 5. 01:28:20 5. 00:45:26 6. 00:45:09 6.

6 13 Erlend Sjøberg NOR 1979 M 03:36:31 00:25:32 7. 01:27:54 4. 01:00:23 7. 00:42:42 4.

7 29 Karl Anders Sletsjøe NOR 1992 M 03:41:16 00:23:07 3. 01:36:10 7. 00:38:39 2. 01:03:20 7.

ELITE WOMEN
Place Bib Name Country Team name Year of birth Gender Time SWIM BIKE KAYAK RUN

1 4 Lisa Teichert GER Wsc Heidelberg 1991 F 03:26:35 00:21:52 1. 01:30:28 1. 00:43:12 1. 00:51:04 1.

2 16 Veronika Danisova SVK Dunajklub Kamzik Bratislava 1993 F 04:33:16 00:29:01 2. 01:54:07 2. 00:48:34 2. 01:21:34 2.

MASTER 50 WOMEN
1 24 Kristin Landmark NOR 1963 F 03:59:53 00:36:57 1. 01:44:07 1. 00:44:08 1. 00:53:37 1.
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